tee time

7:03

7:12

721

7:30

7:39

member#
670
3684
1452
2378

1229

249
3534
2847

3326
2755
1542
3263

861
2790
3604
1934

775
3399
3240
2599

CCMGA
Wednesday, April 17, 2019
Format: Scramble

hcp tees
13

16

22 Gold
20

13
17
24 Gold

13
19
24 Gold

14
16
22
37 Gold

15
19
19

Closest To The Pin: PORT #5

name

Blanchard, Carl
Cockcroft, David
Baker, Steve
Rich Klein

Rob Harris
Dickens, Mike
Jim Sapienza
John Yelmokas

Bill McElmurray
Dave Valcourt
John Mano

Mike Rees

Brian Skea
Brunet, Gary
David Smith
Donald White

Paul White
Bill O’Brien
Emile Poirier
Tom Shaw

-/



